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CHEVY
CHEVY
CHEVY
CHEVY

FORD

FORD
FORD

FORD

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
JEEP
JEEP
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
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Engine No.
GM 350
GM 6.5/6.2
GM 4.3
CHEVY/GM 4.3

FORD 6.0-18MM/20MM

FORDA4.0
FORDG6.4

FORD3.0

FORD2.3
FORDG6.4
SBF302
F150L 4.6/5.4
F150R 4.6/5.4
CHRYSLER318/360
CHRYSLER/DODGE3S.9
JEEP4.0
JEEP2.5
GM3.0
GM305
GM454/502
GM350/SBC
GM454/BBC
GM6.6 LLY
GM6.6 LBZ
LS3-A
LS3-B
LS1
GM243
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CYLINDER HEAD

PART NO.
12558060/12529093
10137567/12556822

12557113

12557113

1843030C1/1843080C1
1855613C1
60-5020/F5TZ6049B
1832135M2/1832135C2
C# EGAE/
F13Z-6049A C# F6DE

C# ES8/F1

8C376049

C# 671 466 468
CAST#6688
CAST#0331

CAST#117 403 89-02
14096820/14096620

97779579
98025702

rl
Wechat




Make Engine No.

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DODGE
CHRYSLER
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BENZ
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302
351
352
460
350
400
454-6
454-8
LS1
440
HEMI
N57D30
N46
N47
N12/13/14/18
N20
B48
N52-2.5
N52-3.0
N54
N55
N63
M54B30
OM651-4

CRANKSHAFT

Make Engine No.

BENZ
BENZ
BENZ
BENZ
BENZ
BENZ
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
AUDI
AUDI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
FORD
FORD
JEEP
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OM651-8
OM642
OM646
om271

OM272-3.5
OM272-2.0
TDV6-2.7
TDV6-3.0-DIESEL
TDV6-3.0-GAS

TDV8-5.0
AJ200
AJ200D

3.0T

3.2

VQ25

VQ35

VIX
1GR-OLD
1GR-NEW

1UZ/2U2/3UZ
1.6T
2.0T
CHEROKEE 3.0

VEWE




EXHAUST MANIFOLD

Make Model
674-5008 CATERPILLAR 2007-04
674-5015 CATERPILLAR 2009-05
5013713 CHEVROLET Chevy SBC 76-80

Chevrolet 2007-03, GMC 2007-03, Isuzu 2007-03
5023859 CHEVROLET .
Workhorse 2007-04, Workhorse Custom Chassis 2007-04
Chevrolet Captiva Sport 2012-11, Chevrolet Equinox 2012-10

5023940 CHEVROLET

GMC Terrain 2012-10
50235002 CHEVROLET 2004-98
Chevrolet 2007-03, GMC 2007-03, Isuzu 2007-03

5023858D CHEVROLET i
Workhorse 2007-04, Workhorse Custom Chassis 2007-04
Chevrolet 2003-96, GMC 2003-96, Isuzu 2003-96
5023860D CHEVROLET i
Workhorse 2005-00, Workhorse Custom Chassis 2004-00
674-156 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1995-88, GMC 1995-88
674-157 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1995-88, GMC 1995-88
674-158 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1991-87, GMC 1991-87
674-159 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1997-73, GMC 1991-73
674-199 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1972-69, GMC 1972-69
674-201 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1972-69, GMC 1972-69
674-213 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1995-88, GMC 1995-88
674-231 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1991-87, GMC 1991-87
674-267 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1995-88, GMC 1995-88
674-268 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 1995-88, GMC 1995-88
674-390 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 2000-96, GMC 2000-96
674-391 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 2000-96, GMC 2000-96
Chevrolet S10 2003, Chevrolet S10 2000-98
674-400 CHEVROLET
GMC Sonoma 2003, GMC Sonoma 2000-98, Isuzu Hombre 2000-98
674-523 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 2014-02, GMC 2014-02, Workhorse 2003
674-524 CHEVROLET Chevrolet 2014-99, GMC 2014-99, Workhorse 2003
674-525 CHEVROLET Cadillac 2002, Chevrolet 2003-99, GMC 2003-99
Chevrolet Captiva Sport 2015-13, Chevrolet Equinox 2014-13
674-561 CHEVROLET )
GMC Terrain 2014-13
Chevrolet 2016-01, GMC 2016-01, Workhorse 2011-05, Workhorse Custom
674-736 CHEVROLET )
Chassis 2005
674-922 CHEVROLET Chrysler 2009, Dodge 2018-09, Jeep 2018-11, Ram 2018-11

O-TECH Group Inc.
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5023983

674-913
674-922
674-923

674-983

674-5007

674-257

674-271
674-602

5023690

5023746
5023970
5023987
5023988
674-186
674-228
674-229
674-380

674-383

674-407

674-460
674-554
674-555
674-559
674-586
674-587

674-690

674-694

O-TECH Group Inc.

W\ ELG

CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER

CUMMINS

DODGE

DODGE
DODGE

FORD

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

FORD

FORD

Tel: +86-21-5150 2727 +86-573-8271 0551

EXHAUST MANIFOLD

Model

Chrysler Town & Country 2010-08, Dodge Grand Caravan 2010-08,
Volkswagen Routan 2010-09
Chrysler 2007, Dodge 2007-04, Mitsubishi 2007-06
Chrysler 2009, Dodge 2018-09, Jeep 2018-11, Ram 2018-11
Chrysler 2009, Dodge 2013-09, Ram 2013-11
Chrysler Town & Country 2010-08, Dodge Grand Caravan 2010-08
Volkswagen Routan 2010-09

Apr-07

Dodge Durango 2021-11, Jeep Grand Cherokee 2021-11
Jeep Grand Cherokee L 2021
Dodge 2003-94
Dodge Ram 2500 2002-99, Dodge Ram 3500 2002-99
Ford Expedition 2004-03, Ford F-150 2006-04
Ford Lobo 2006-04

Ford 2003-99
Ford 2010-08
Ford 2020-10
Ford 2020-10
Ford 1996-90
Ford 1997-93
Ford 1997-93

Ford 1998-94, International 1998-94
Ford 2003-95, IC Corporation 2004-02
International 2004-94
Ford Expedition 1998-97, Ford F-150 1998-97
Ford F-250 1998-97

Ford 2004-99
Ford 2008-99
Ford 2008-99

Ford 2016-99, Lincoln 1999

Ford 2009-99
Ford 2009-99

Ford Expedition 2004-03, Ford F-150 2006-04
Ford Lobo 2006-04
Ford 2010-04, Lincoln 2009-05
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EXHAUST MANIFOLD

Model
674-695 FORD Ford 2014-04, Lincoln 2014-05
Ford F-250 Super Duty 2010-05, Ford F-350 2006-05
Ford F-350 Super Duty 2010-05
674-697 FORD Ford 2014-10, Lincoln 2014-10
Ford Expedition 2004-03, Ford F-150 2006-04

674-696 FORD

674-705 FORD
Ford Lobo 2006-04
674-709 FORD Ford 2014-00
674-745 FORD Ford 2003-98, IC Corporation 2004-02, International 2004-96
674-745 FORD Ford 2003-98, IC Corporation 2004-02, International 2004-96
674-745 FORD Ford 2003-98, IC Corporation 2004-02, International 2004-96
674-782 FORD Ford 2019-00
674-786 FORD Ford 2019-07
674-787 FORD Ford 2019-07
674-904 FORD Ford 2011-03, Lincoln 2011-03, Mercury 2011-03
Ford 2010-03, IC 2007, IC Corporation 2008-05
674-942 FORD ,
International 2009-03
Ford 2010-03, IC 2007, IC Corporation 2008-05
674-942 FORD .
International 2009-03
Ford 2010-03, IC 2007, IC Corporation 2008-05
674-942 FORD ,
International 2009-03
Ford 2010-03, IC 2007, IC Corporation 2008-05
674-943 FORD .
International 2009-03
Ford 2010-03, IC 2007, IC Corporation 2008-05
674-943 FORD ,
International 2009-03
Ford 2010-03, IC 2007, IC Corporation 2008-05
674-943 FORD .
International 2009-03
674-970 FORD Ford 2010-08
674-987 FORD Ford 2020-10
674-988 FORD Ford 2020-10
5023732 GM General Motors 2020-02
Buick 1979-77, Chevrolet 1988-76, GMC 1988-76
674-197 GM . .
Oldsmobile 1979-77, Pontiac 1979-77
Buick 1979-77, Chevrolet 1988-73, GMC 1988-73
674-202 GM i i
Oldsmobile 1979-77, Pontiac 1981-77
674-732 GM General Motors 2020-02

O-TECH Group Inc.

Tel: +86-21-5150 2727 +86-573-8271 0551 info@otech-group.com www.otech-group.com i
Wechat




674-777

674-777

674-948

674-509

674-467

674-468

674-187
674-188
674-5006
5013598
5013599
674-549
674-598
674-599
5023685
674-685
5013711

674-272

674-464

674-939

5013655A

O-TECH Group Inc.

GM

GM

GM

HONDA

JEEP

JEEP

NAVISTAR
NAVISTAR
NAVISTAR
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
RAM
RAM
TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA
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EXHAUST MANIFOLD

Model
Buick 2005-04, Chevrolet 2005-02, GMC 2005-02
Isuzu 2005-03, Oldsmobile 2004-02, Saab 2005
Buick 2005-04, Chevrolet 2005-02, GMC 2005-02
Isuzu 2005-03, Oldsmobile 2004-02, Saab 2005
Buick 2011-09, Buick 2007-06, Chevrolet 2011-06
Pontiac 2006, Saturn 2007-06
Acura CL 1999-97, Honda Accord 1997-94
Honda Odyssey 1998-95, Isuzu Oasis 1999-96
Jeep Cherokee 2001-00, Jeep Grand Cherokee 2004-99
Jeep TJ 2006-00, Jeep Wrangler 2006-00
Jeep Cherokee 2001-00, Jeep Grand Cherokee 2004-99
Jeep TJ 2006-00, Jeep Wrangler 2006-00
International 1983-80, International 1975-69
International 1980-68
IC Corporation 2002, International 2002-95
Nissan Frontier 2004-99, Nissan Xterra 2004-00
Nissan Frontier 2004-99, Nissan Xterra 2004-00
Nissan D21 1994-90, Nissan Pickup 1997-95
Nissan Frontier 2004-99, Nissan Xterra 2004-00
Nissan Frontier 2004-99, Nissan Xterra 2004-00
Ram 2021-13
Ram 2021-13
Toyota Sequoia 2021-08, Toyota Tundra 2021-07
Toyota 4Runner 1995-85, Toyota Celica 1985
Toyota Pickup 1995-85
Toyota 4Runner 2000-96, Toyota T100 1998-94
Toyota Tacoma 2001-95
Pontiac Vibe 2008-03, Toyota Corolla 2008-02
Toyota Matrix 2008-03
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CHEVY
CHEVY
CHEVY
FORD
FORD
CHEVY
CHEVY
CHEVY
FORD
FORD
GM
GM
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350
350
454
302

350
350
454
302

ROCKER ARM

Description
1.5 ratio 3/8 stud
1.6 ratio 7/16 stud
1.7 ratio 7/16 stud
1.6 ratio 7/16 stud
1.73 ratio 7/16 stud
1.5 ratio 3/8 stud
1.6 ratio 7/16 stud
1.7 ratio 7/16 stud
1.6 ratio 3/8 stud
1.73 ratio 7/16 stud
GM 4.8L/5.3L/5.7L/6.0L
GM 4.8L/5.3L/5.7L/6.0L
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Material
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
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O-Tech (Shanghai) Inc.

Room 902, No.1221 Xietu Road, Shanghai (200032), P.R. China
Tel: +86-21-51502727  Fax: +86-21-51502728
E-mail:info@otech-group.com

O-Tech (Jiaxing) Inc.

22nd Floor, Building 1,Cannan Square, Zuili Road,
Nanhu District, Jiaxing, Zhejiang 314000, China

Tel: +86-573-8271 0551 Fax: +86-573-8271 0552
E-mail:info@otech-group.com

KDB Bearing Co.,Ltd

No.108 Zhijiang Road, Jiashan Economic
Development Zone, Zhejiang, (314100),PR. China
Tel: +86-573-8463 2277  Fax :+86-573-8463 2255
E-mail: kd@kd-bearing.com
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